www.orienttools.com106 www.orienttools.com 107
Lock Plier
Crimping Pliers
Double Open End Spanner Set Combination Spanner Set Double Ring Spanner Set
Tie Pliers Carpenter’s Pincer
Water Pump Plier Rivet Gun
Welding Gun
Зажим Ручной

www.orienttools.com110 www.orienttools.com 111
Diagonal Hand Saw Hack Saw Frame
Laminate Hand Saw Hand Saw
7 Pcs Screwdrivers Set 7 Pcs Screwdrivers Set
Professional Screwdrivers Professional Screwdrivers 22 Pcs Screwdriver Set
Набор Насадок (22 Штук)
41 Pcs Bit and Socket Sets
Набор Насадок И Бит
Bow Saw & Blade
Лучковая Пила И Полотнище
Стусло Пластмассовое + Пила Для Стусла Ножовка По Металлу
Ножовка По Пеноблоку Ножовка По Дереву
Набор Отверток (7 Штук) Набор отверток 7 предметов
Профессиональная Отвертка Профессиональная Отвертка
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TPD3100 3 x 100 mm 40 Dz
TPD4100 4 x 100 mm 40 Dz
TPD4125 4 x 125 mm 40 Dz
TPD4150 4 x 150 mm 40 Dz
TPD4250 4 x 250 mm 40 Dz
TPD5100 5 x 100 mm 25 Dz
TPD5125 5 x 125 mm 20 Dz
TPD5150 5 x 150 mm 20 Dz
TPD6125 6 x 125 mm 20 Dz
TPD6150 6 x 150 mm 20 Dz
TPD6175 6 x 175 mm 20 Dz
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TPY3100 PH0x3x100 40 Dz
TPY4100 PH1x4x100 40 Dz
TPY4125 PH1x4x125 40 Dz

Hole Saw Set SDS Plus Hammer Drill Bits
Masonry Drill Bits Black White Wood Drill Hammer Drill Bits Holder
Адаптер Для Ударной Дрели
Сверло По Металлу
Сверло Регулируемое Балеринка Бур По Бетону
Набор Сверл По Бетону Сверло По Дереву Черно-Белое
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MTES205 Plastic Box, SDS, 5pcs 50 Sets
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MTES305 Plastic Box, 5pcs 50 Sets
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MTSH01 1/2”, SDS Plus 600
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FY100 30 - 120 mm 1/60
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
OMP06160 160x06mm 500
OMP06210 210x06mm 250
OMP06260 260x06mm 250
OMP07160 160x07mm 500
OMP07210 210x07mm 250
OMP07260 260x07mm 250
OMP08160 160x08mm 250
OMP08210 210x08mm 250
OMP08260 260x08mm 200
OMP08350 350x08mm 150
OMP08450 450x8mm 100
OMP09160 160x09mm 250
OMP09210 210x09mm 200
OMP09350 350x09mm 150
OMP09450 450x09mm 100
OMP10160 160x10mm 250
OMP10210 210x10mm 200
OMP10260 260x10mm 200
OMP10350 350x10mm 150
OMP10450 450x10mm 100
OMP12160 160x12mm 250
OMP12210 210x12mm 200
OMP12260 260x12mm 150
OMP12350 350x12mm 100
OMP12450 450x12mm 100
OMP14310 310x14mm 40
OMP14350 350x14mm 100
OMP14450 450x14mm 100
OMP16260 260x16mm 200
OMP16350 350x16mm 150
OMP16450 450x16mm 100
OMP18310 310x18mm 40
OMP18350 350x18mm 100
OMP18450 450x18mm 50
OMP22350 350x22mm 50
OMP22450 450x22mm 40
OMP24350 350x22mm 50
OMP24450 450x22mm 40
OMP26350 350x26mm 30
OMP26450 450x26mm 30
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MTHT025 2.5 mm 7000
MTHT03 3,0 mm 4000
MTHT035 3.5 mm 4000

TS06 180 mm, C Type 60/6
TS10 180 mm 36/6
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TST806 180 mm 10/60
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TST812 300 mm 6/48
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TS2400 240 mm, Big teeth 36/6
TS3000 300 mm, Big teeth 36/6
TS3002 300 mm, Big teeth 36/6
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TSB08 8 Pcs set, 64 mm - 127 mm 20/5
TSB11 11 Pcs set, 19 mm - 64 mm 40/10
TSB16 16 Pcs set, 19 mm - 127 mm 20/5
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TCS040 40 mm 1/100
TCS050 50 mm 1/60
TCS065 65 mm 1/60
TCS070 70 mm 1/40
TCS080 80 mm 1/30
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
TCP110 110 mm, SDS Plus 1/100
TCP200 200 mm, SDS Plus 1/40
TCM200 200 mm, SDS Max 1/40

Cup Brush
Cup Brush Twist Knot Brush Set Brush Set
Wheel Brush Flat Type
Scraper
Скребок
Щетка По Металлу Ручная Щетка
Cup Brush
Чашечная Проволочная Щётка
Чашечная Проволочная Щётка
Чашечная Проволочная Щетка Набор Проволочных Щеток Пластиковая Решётка Для Вытяжки
Дисковая Щетка, Плоский Тип
Скребок
Scraper Double Color Handle
Шпатель С Резиновой  Ручкой
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISPL150 150mm, 0.5mm 80
ISPL300 300mm, 0.5mm 80
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISP21 40 mm 20 Dz.
ISP22 50 mm 20 Dz.
ISP23 60 mm 20 Dz.
ISP24 80 mm 20 Dz.
ISP25 100 mm 20 Dz.
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISP34 40 mm 20 Dz.
ISP35 50 mm 20 Dz.
ISP36 60 mm 20 Dz.
ISP38 80 mm 20 Dz.
ISP40 100 mm 20 Dz.
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FR6P 6’’ 240
Plactic handle
Transparent, Decorative
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FRT01 in carton box 10 Dz.
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FRS065 65 mm 100
FRS075 75 mm 80
FRS100 100 mm 60
FRS125 125 mm 40
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FRRS065 65 mm 100
FRRS075 75 mm 80
FRRS100 100 mm 60
FRRS125 125 mm 40
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FRDT15 150 mm 40
FRDT17 175 mm 20
Cup Brush Twist Knot
Чашечная Проволочная Щетка
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FRB065 65 mm 100
FRB080 80 mm 80
FRB100 100 mm 60
FRB125 125 mm 40
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FRRB065 65 mm 100
FRRB080 80 mm 80
FRRB100 100 mm 60
FRRB125 125 mm 40
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FR20           steel wire brush 20 pcs 10 Set
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MHS01 18 cm 100/10

Миксер Для Краски
SDS
PLUS
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISK16 16 mm 10/60
ISK18 18 mm 10/60
ISK24 24 mm 10/60
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISK01 12, 16, 18, 24 mm 24
Scraper Handle 4 Pcs Set
Резиновый Скребок
Plastic handle
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISPS04 4 Pcs 100 Dz.
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISPK200 200mm, 0.5mm 60
ISPK250 250mm, 0.5mm 60
ISPK300 300mm, 0.5mm 60
ISPK450 450mm, 0.5mm 60
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISPP150 150 mm 60
ISPP200 200 mm 60
ISPP250 250 mm 60
ISPP300 300 mm 60
ISPP350 350 mm 60
ISPP400 400 mm 60
Scraper
Скребок
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
ISPS45140 140 mm 240
ISPS45160 160 mm 60
ISPS45200 200 mm 60
ISPS45240 240 mm 60
ISPS45280 280 mm 60
ISPS45320 320 mm 60
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MTK21 18 x 400 mm, ring 20/5
MTK22 18 x 400 mm, flat 20/5
MTK23 18 x 400 x 60 mm,

BTZ502 75
BTD505
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
PRM11 60x350mm 40
PRM12 80x400mm 40
PRM14 100x400mm 40
PRM1 60x350mm 100
PRM2 80x400mm 75
PRM4 100x400mm 48
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
PRM080 80x400mm 40
PRM100 100x500mm 20
PRM120 120x500mm 20
www.orienttools.com116 www.orienttools.com 117
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MASR15 1,5m, (1.15x100x18) 10
MASR20 2,0m, (1.15x100x18) 10
MASR15L 1,5m, (0,9x100x18), light duty 10
MASR20L 2,0m, (1.0x100x18), light duty 10
MASR30L 3,0m, (1.0x100x18), light duty 10
Aluminium Level
Magnetic Measuring Tape
L-Type Ruler, Aluminium (Professional)Measuring Tape Fiber Roll L-Type Ruler
Steel Ruler Measuring Tape

ELK703 80 W, Double Blister 48
Epoxy Gun
Пистолет Для Эпоксидной Смолы
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
AKT19Y cast ıron body 20
Foam Gun
Пистолет Для Пены
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
FG01 Foam Gun 1/20
FG02 Foam Gun 1/28
FG01
FG02
Bench Vice
Верстачные Тиски
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MEN075 75 mm, fix 6
MEN100 100 mm, fix 4
MEN125 125 mm, fix 4
MEN150 150 mm, fix 2
MEN200 200 mm, fix 2
Table Vice
Слесарные Тиски
Code Features Pcs/Ctn
MEN95 50 mm, 10